rxplastics
.co.nz
METRO
TANKS
URBAN WATER
STORAGE
The completely
modular, slim line

•	 Maximum use of volume - each tank holds 1670 litres.
•	 Popular choices of colour to compliment your property.
•	 Manufactured from high quality, food grade virgin polyethylene.
•	 One-piece construction, UV stabilised.
•	 Designed and manufactured in New Zealand.
•	 Scalable from 1 unit to 3 units in different configurations.
•	 Linear or corner configuration.
•	 Standard 25mm connections supplied or up to 70mm.
•	 Quick and simple installation with full kit provided.
•	 Connect extra tanks to achieve any required volume.
•	 Vented and lockable 450mm lid.
Merino Light Grey
For more information: P: 0800 288 558 E: customerservice@rxplastics.co.nz
Completely Modular System
Product Codes
METRO1670LLG 1670L - Light Grey
METRO3340LLG 3340L - Light Grey
METRO5010LLG 5010L - Light Grey
METRO1670LME 1670L - Merino
METRO3340LME 3340L - Merino
METRO5010LME 5010L - Merino
Maddie Howatson